
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 165 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1485 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 Dirt 0 7
25 Lime 7 32
23 Shale 32 55
13 Lime 55 68
52 Shale 68 120
68 Lime 120 188
6 Shale 188 194
52 Lime 194 246
6 Shale 246 252
16 Lime 252 268
162 Shale 268 430
16 Lime 430 446
9 Shale 446 455
3 Top	
  Sand 455 458 OK
2 Good 458 460 Good	
  Blend
2 Good 460 462 OK	
  Good	
  Blend
70 Sandy	
  Shale 402 472
73 Shale 472 545
18 Lime 545 563
39 Shale 563 602
15 Lime 602 617
159 Shale 617 776
2 Top	
  Sand 776 778 OK
2 Top	
  Sand 778 780
2 Top	
  Sand 780 782
22 Shale 782 804
2 Top	
  Sand 804 806 OK
64 Shale 806 870
10 Sand	
   870 880 No	
  Oil

Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30802-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐27

12/17/13

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
850
7"
20'


